Pumpkit Reference Guide
Keep it safe, keep it Schwing!
Phone: 888-SCHWING (724-9464)
Fax: 651-429-2112
M-Rock E-Rock B-Rock
E/B-Rock HopperM-Rock Hopper
How to Order Parts
AMERICA INC. SUBSIDIARY OF F. W. GMBH.
HERNE 2/  GERMANY
PHONE (02325)  7871
TELEX  820   348
WHITE BEAR, MINNESOTA
TWX: 910-563-3539
PHONE 612-429-0999
MODEL
WEIGHT
MAXIMUM HYDRAULIC PRESSURE SYSTEM
1
SYSTEM
2
SYSTEM
3
MAX.
YEAR
MATERIAL
PRESSURE
30
17
33
D
SERIAL NO.
STROKES PER MINUTELBS.
U. S. PATENTS: 3,146,721; 3,640,303; 3,409,334; 4,373,875
B P L 2 0 2 3 - 5
S 4 1 S X - 1 2 5 1 7 0 5 2 6 0 0 6 2 0 0 5
R S 1 0 0 7
P S n / a
R S 3 2
P S n / a
4 4 9 52 9 0 05 0 7 5
To place an order for spare parts, you can order on line at
schwingparts.com , or you can call our toll free parts line from
anywhere in the continental United States, except Minnesota.
Parts department hours are Monday through Friday, 6:00 AM to
6:00 PM (central time).
Orders will also be accepted via fax, 24 hours/day.
Phone:
1- 888-SCHWING (724-9464) or (800) 328 - 9635
Fax:
 (651) 429 - 2112
Whenever you call the factory for spare parts or service, have
the unit model number handy. You can find the model and serial
number on the ID tag that is mounted to the subframe of the unit.
The main ID tag gives information about the entire unit, the
pumpkit, the hydraulic systems, and the year of manufacture.
The unit serial number is stamped into the subframe immediately
below this tag.
Nomenclature
2020-4
20= 2 meter stroke
20= 200 mm (8”) Material Cylinder
-4= 450 L/M Hydraulic Oil
2023-5
20= 2 meter stroke
23= 230 mm (9”) Material Cylinder
-5= 535 L/M Hydraulic Oil
2525-6H
25= 2.5 meter stroke
25= 250 mm (10”) Material Cylinder
-6= 636 L/M Hydraulic Oil
H= High Pressure (Piston Side)
PUMP CYL DIFFERENTIAL STROKE LENGTH
CYLINDER
BPL PUMPS (dia.) (Diameter)
1418-2.5 80/55 MPS 7" (180mm) 3.14" (80mm) 55” (1400mm)
1620-3 120/80 SC 8" (200mm) 4.7* (120mm) 63” (1600mm)
2020-4 120/80 SC 4.7 (120mm) 79” (2000mm)